
   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

   

 

  

 

 

    

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

EMS Committee 

Dudley Wait, EMT-P, BBA 

Executive Director 

City of Schertz 

1404-B Schertz Parkway 

Schertz, Texas 78154 

Work: 210-619-1400 

Fax: 210-619-1499 

Email: dwait@schertz.com 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Heidi Cardenas LP, RN 

Coordinator, Health Sciences 

Plano Independent School District 

3000 Los Rios Boulevard 

Plano, Texas 75074 

Work: 469-752-9051 

Fax: 469-752-9000 

Email: Heidi.cardenas@yahoo.com 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Steven Dralle, LP 

Regional General Manager 

American Medical Response 

11911 Radium St 

San Antonio, Texas 78216 

Phone: 210-599-99208 ex 57123 

Fax: 210-979-7587 

Email: Steven.dralle@amr.net 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Greg Henington, MBA, LIC-P, NREMT 

Fire and EMS Chief 

Terlingua Fire Department 

PO Box 377 

Terlingua, Texas 79852 

Work: 432-371-2633 

Email: greg@ffoc.net 

Expiration: 12/2019 

James Jones EMT-P 

Clinical Supervisor 

Beaumont Emergency Medical Services 

2870 Laurel Ave. 

Beaumont Texas 77702 

Phone: 409-880-3922 

Fax: 409-832-2945 

Email: James_Jones@ci.beaumont.tx.us 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Tami Kayea, LP 

Battalion Chief 

Dallas Fire-Rescue Department 

1500 Marilla, 7AS 

Dallas, Texas 75202 

Phone: 469-358-6863 

Email: tami.kayea@dallascityhall.com 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Walter Kuykendall 

Director of Resource Management 

Elite Medical transport 

1000 Texas Avenue 

El Paso, Texas 79901 

Phone: 915-542-1194 

Fax: 915-542-0706 

Email: w.kuykendall@elitemedical.org 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Lucille Maes, LP 

EMS Director 

Angleton Area Emergency Medical Corps 

Post Office Box 1420 

Angleton, Texas 77516-1420 

Phone: 979-849-3547 

Fax: 979-848-1851 

Email: lmaes@aaemc.org 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Eddie Martin, EMT-P 

Director 

Crockett County EMS 

Post Office Box 577 

Ozona, Texas  76943 

Work: 325-392-9035 

Fax: 325-392-3605 

Email: ems.director@co.crockett.tx.us 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Brian Petrilla, FF/EMT-P 

Deputy Chief 

Fort Bend County EMS 

4336 Highway 36 South 

Rosenburg, Texas 77474 

Phone: 832-851-4443 

Email: brian.petrilla@fortbendcountytx.gov 

Expiration: 12/2018 
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Jonathan Sell, EMT, LIC-P, NREMT-P 

EMS Chief 

Booker EMS 

214 S. Main Street 

Booker, Texas 79005 

Work: 806-650-2366 

Email: director@bookerems.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Updated on 1/2/2017 

mailto:director@bookerems.com

